



AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC: 202022890H
BLOCK 0008
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01 202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6794 4465
FAX: 6787 4888

Date	
Vehicle	SKD 1174 Z
Make/Model	AUDI A4
Chassis No.	WAUZZZ8K7CA049148

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BONNET / DD	1	\$ 2,510.00	\$ 2,510.00
2	BONNET LOCK X NM	1	\$ 179.00	\$ 179.00
3	BONNET LOCK CATCH X NM	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
4	BONNET HINGE L+R X NM	2	\$ 72.00	\$ 144.00
5	BONNET DAMPER X NM	1	\$ 236.00	\$ 236.00
6	FRONT GRILLE / BR	1	\$ 569.00	\$ 569.00
7	FRONT GRILLE CHROME X NM	1	\$ 517.00	\$ 517.00
8	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - AUDI / NM	1	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00
9	HEADLAMP L+R (RH) - BR (LH) - BR	2	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 3,560.00
10	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R (RH) - BR	12	\$ 172.00	\$ 344.00
11	FRONT BUMPER / BR	1	\$ 1,863.00	\$ 1,863.00
12	FRONT BUMPER TOWING CAP RH X NM	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
13	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RH / BR	1	\$ 311.00	\$ 311.00
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH RH / CUT	1	\$ 186.00	\$ 186.00
15	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH / BR	1	\$ 91.00	\$ 91.00
16	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR / X NM	1	\$ 806.00	\$ 806.00
17	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / X NM	1	\$ 221.00	\$ 221.00
18	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER X NM	1	\$ 345.00	\$ 345.00
19	FRONT FENDER RH / DD	1	\$ 885.00	\$ 885.00
20	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH / X NM	1	\$ 1,022.00	\$ 1,022.00
21	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH / TN	1	\$ 181.00	\$ 181.00
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL / BR	1	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00
23	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH X NM	1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
24	AIRCON CONDENSOR X NM	1	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00
25	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIRGUIDE L+R X NM	2	\$ 133.00	\$ 266.00
26	RADIATOR / BR	1	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00
27	AIR FILTER BOX X NM	1	\$ 564.00	\$ 564.00
28	AIR FILTER BOX AIR DUCT X NM	1	\$ 278.00	\$ 278.00
			Less 5%	
			Total	\$ 10,559.25

	S/Nett Items				
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS / <i>MS</i>	10	\$ 10.00	\$ <i>35</i> /	100.00
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS / <i>M</i>	10	\$ 10.00	\$ <i>10</i> /	100.00
			Total	\$	200.00

50

	LABOUR				
1	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1200	\$ 600	1,200.00
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1600	\$ 800	1,600.00
3	TO REALIGN HEADLAMP AND TEST FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 50	150.00
4	TO CHECK FOG LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 50	150.00
5	TO UNLOAD AND RNR UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$	X 400.00
6	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
7	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	1200	\$ 100	1,200.00
8	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ 30	400.00
			Total	\$	5,250.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$	10,759.25
			Total Amount For Labour	\$	5,250.00
			Total Amount	\$	16,009.25

1660

Sten CLKK)

w/L Pm

13/10/20, 2:00pm

L/S

My AL SLy

5 dys

P-12,134.54

N-50

L-1660

13,844.54

L/S-11,075.63

= 11,050

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:**
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

limit repair - 5K